
 

IN THE CATEGORY OF OPERATIONAL CREDITOR: 

 

S. 

No. 

Name of 

the 

claimant 

Date of 

receipt of 

claim 

Amount 

Claimed 

Amount 

Admitted 

Amount 

Under 

Verificatio

n 

Remarks/Documen

ts Required from 

the Claimant 

1 A One 

Homes 

 

08.04.2025 No amount 

was claimed 

however, 

4500 Sq. 

yard were 

claimed 

- 4500 Sq. 

yard 

Under Verification 

2 A One 

Homes 

 

08.04.2025 
1,83,20,664 

- 
1,83,20,664 

Under Verification 

3 A One 

Homes 

 

08.04.2025 
1,16,39,010 

- 
1,16,39,010 

Under Verification 

4 Vikram 

Khattar 

23.04.2025 11,99,810 - 11,99,810 Under Verification 

 Total  3,11,59,484  3,11,59,484  

 


